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Academic Calendar
B.Tech. First Year, Even Semester 2022-23 (Tentative)
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S.No Event Date(s) Day Remarks l
1 Commencement of Classes 10.04.2023 Monday i
2 ISTE Intra-College Event 15.04.2023 Saturday fgshR 2.0 E
il
3 Assignment-I (AS-I 24.04.2023 to - Live Submission of 3-Subjects |
g ( ) 26.04.2023 Monday-Wednesday i
4 Assignment-I (AS-I) 0(])'20352%;;0 Monday-Tuesday Live Submission of 2-Subjects il
5 Class Test-1 (CT-I) 06.05.2023 Saturday 2- CT per day (Pre-Lunch)
6 Mentor-Mentee Meeting 06.05.2023 Saturday Post-Lunch |
7 Assignment-1I (AS-IT) 1?3852%3;0 Monday-Wednesday Live Submission of 3-Subjects }
8 Class Test-I (CT-I) 20.05.2023 Saturday 2- CT per day (Pre-Lunch) |
9 Pare”m/g}';r:mmi?'”g With 1 a0 05,2023 Saturday Post-Lunch :
10 Assignment11 (AS-ID | 2209202310 | Monday-Tuesday Live Submission of 2-Subjects |
11 Class Test-I (CT-I) 27.05.2023 Saturday 1- CT per day (Pre-Lunch)
12 Mentor-Mentee Meeting 27.05.2023 Saturday Post-Lunch
13 Faculty Feedback-I 27.05.2023 Monday By B.Tech. I Year Students
. 29.05.2023 to First Sessional with 50% of syllabus in I
14 Sessional Test (ST-1) 03.06.2023 Monday- Satcday with University Theory Examination
15 Class Test-1T (CT-II) 17.06.2023 Saturday 2- CT per day (Pre-Lunch)
16 Parents/g&asrsdar;::oeriung with 17.06.2023 Saturday Post-Lunch
. 19.06.2023 to . . .
17 Assignment-IIT (AS-IIT) 20.06.2023 Monday-Tuesday Live Submission of 2-Subjects |
18 Class Test-II (CT-II) 24.,06.2023 Saturday 2- CT per day (Pre-Lunch) |
19 Class Test-II (CT-II) 01,07.2023 Saturday 1- CT per day (Pre-Lunchy
03.07.2023 to . _
20 Assignment-I11 (AS-111) 05.07.2023 Monday-Wednesday Live Submission of 3-Subjects
2] Faculty Feedback-I1 07.07.2023 Friday By B.Tech. | Year Students l
10.07.2023 to oo It o o e
) . Monday- Wednesd econd Sessional with 1002 of syllabus |
22 Sessional Test (ST-2) 19.07.2023 d nescay line with University Theory Examinatiok
21 Course Outggmis (COs) 22.07.2023 Saturday By B.Tech. I Year Students |
= Feedbac |
————
- ~and |
24 End Semester Examination As per Dr. APJ AKTU Schedule and
. GmdelmesW
Dr. i Dr. S. P. Gupta Prof. (Dr.) Bipin Kumar Rai  Prof. (Dr.) M.K. 4
Co-Ordinator, B. TECH 1" Year  Dean-Academics Director ;»

Co-Ordinator, B. TECH 1*' Year
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